The Rhode Island May 2021
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 02, 2021 04:34 PM
Contact Information

Name: AARP Phone: 4012482655
Address: 10 Orms St
Email: bfisch3@multistate.com Providence,RI
02904

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Business & Professions,Drugs,Pharmaceutical Assistance/Elderly

Elections

Health Care Plans/Services



Housing

Insurance

State Affairs

Taxation

Reported Bills:

H5115

H5148

H5196

H5244

H5249

H5372

H5432A

H5494

H5611

H5642

H5681



H5789

H5790

H5796

H5983

H6003

H6032

S0004

S0158

S0162

S0166

S0170

S0264

S0381

S0383

S0436



S0480

S0496

S0497

S0498

S0499

S0516

S0569

Reported Public Bodies:

Governor, Office of

Reported Executive Officials:



