# May 2021 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 02, 2021 04:34 PM

#### **Contact Information**

**Name:** AARP **Phone:** 4012482655

Address: 10 Orms St

**Email:** bfisch3@multistate.com Providence,RI 02904

## Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	
May 31, 2021	Salary	\$5,400.00	MATTHEW NETTO	

## Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendi	tures reported.				

## Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

## **Reported Contributions:**

	Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributions reported.						

## **Reported Subjects:**

#### Business & Professions, Drugs, Pharmaceutical Assistance/Elderly

MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of **AARP** 

#### **Elections**

MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of **AARP** 

#### **Health Care Plans/Services**

	MATTHEW NETTO on be	ehalf of <b>AARP</b>	
	Housing		
	MATTHEW NETTO on be	ehalf of <b>AARP</b>	
	Insurance		
	MATTHEW NETTO on be	ehalf of <b>AARP</b>	
	State Affairs		
	MATTHEW NETTO on be	ehalf of <b>AARP</b>	
	Taxation		
	MATTHEW NETTO on be	ehalf of <b>AARP</b>	
R	eported Bills:		
	H5115		
	H5115	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>
	H5148		
	H5148	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>
	H5196		
	H5196	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>
	H5244		
	H5244	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>
	H5249		
	H5249	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>
	H5372		
	H5372	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>
	H5432A		
	H5432A	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>
	H5494		
	H5494	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>
	H5611		
	H5611	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>
	H5642		
	H5642	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>
	H5681		

H5681	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>
H5789		
H5789	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>
H5790		
H5790	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>
H5796		
H5796	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>
Н5983		
H5983	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>
H6003		
H6003	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>
H6032		
H6032	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>
S0004		
S0004	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>
S0158		
S0158	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>
S0162		
S0162	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>
S0166		
S0166	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>
S0170		
S0170	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>
S0264		
S0264	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>
S0381		
S0381	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>
S0383		
S0383	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>
S0436		
S0436	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>

S0480			
S0480	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>	
S0496			
S0496	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>	
S0497			
S0497	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>	
S0498			
50498	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>	
S0499			
50499	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>	
S0516			
S0516	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>	
S0569			
S0569	Promote	MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of <b>AARP</b>	

## Reported Public Bodies:

#### **Governor, Office of**

MATTHEW NETTO on behalf of **AARP** 

# Reported Executive Officials:

No executive\_officials reported.